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School

Belgrade

Whitefish

Custer Co. (Miles City)
Sidney

Anaconda

Hamilton

Havre

Frenchtown

Name

Frank, Bobby
Stetzner, Caleb
Stowell, Austin
Brannan, Paul
Doorn, Art

Wolff, Troy
@Meccage, Dylan
Klonsinski, Zach
Lubke, Kyle
McFarland, William
@Caraveau, Cam
@Ralph, Derek
Barron, Kyle
@Congdon, Hayden
@McPherson, Gavin
Wagner, Jackson
Ferguson, Tyler
@Hollow, Cal
@Nardella, Shawn
@DuFresne, Jake
@Kynett, Jesse
Anderson, Bryce
Donahue, Cooper
Livingston, Dylan
@Petteren, Hadyn
Heath, Josh
Gunther, Chase
Olson, Cooper
@Stanhope, Blake
Dowdy, Taylor
Frank, Connor
@Palmer, Zach
@Walter, Tyrell
Delaney, Chris
@Wilkins, Morgan
Gunther, Jarrett

2012 MHSA State Class A Golf Tournament
Old Works Golf Course - Anaconda, MT

September 28-29, 2012

Boys Results

Team Results

1st Day

322
323
333
339
349
341
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Individual Results

School

Sidney

Anaconda

Belgrade

Sidney

Whitefish

Frenchtown

Laurel

Belgrade

Hamilton

Custer Co. (Miles City)
Billings Central

Butte Central
Whitefish

Polson

Dawson Co. (Glendive)
Anaconda

Belgrade

Butte Central

Laurel

Laurel

Fergus (Lewistown)
Custer Co. (Miles City)
Whitefish

Belgrade

Dawson Co. (Glendive)
Hamilton

Custer Co. (Miles City)
Whitefish

Dawson Co. (Glendive)
Hamilton

Sidney

Dawson Co. (Glendive)
Fergus (Lewistown)
Frenchtown

Libby

Custer Co. (Miles City)

2nd Day Final
325 647
335 658
343 676
350 689
342 691
350 691
371 737
390 755

1st Day 2nd Day Final
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@Kynett, Preston
@Disney, Corbin
@Cielak, Jonny
Noyd, Jordan
Denny, David
Boles, Jerod
Donaldson, Andrew
Ross, Spencer
Miller, Jeff
Dierenfeldt, Geoff
@Chisholm, Henry
Palin, Bridger
@O0ppelt, Colton
Drew, Ramsey
@Thurman, Ryan
Olson, Cody
@Sullivan, Quinn
@Grooms, Spencer
@Turner, Carson
@O0mlid, Jace
@Boos, Jackson
@Gallagher, Jack
@Bragg, Nick
Green, Jade
@Love, Gabe
Moore, Jakub
Walch, Brad

Della Silva, Riley
Claypool, Bryan
Potts, Tristan
Jones, Derek
Lark, Brandon

2012 MHSA State Class A Golf Tournament
Old Works Golf Course - Anaconda, MT

September 28-29, 2012
Boys Results

School

Fergus (Lewistown)
Stevensville
Libby

Anaconda

Havre

Havre

Belgrade

Havre

Havre

Anaconda
Columbia Falls
Hamilton

Park (Livingston)
Havre

Polson

Whitefish

Libby
Stevensville
Beaverhead Co. (Dillon)
Stevensville
Billings Central
Butte Central
Park (Livingston)
Anaconda
Columbia Falls
Sidney
Frenchtown
Hamilton

Custer Co. (Miles City)
Sidney
Frenchtown
Frenchtown

1st Day 2nd Day Final
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179
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191
193
195
195
197
197
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200
204
207
207
208
215
216
216
217
261



